
   
 

   
 

 

If you have questions,  

call 501-412-0462. 
 

 https://provider.summitcommunitycare.com  
ARSMT-CD-031977-23  07/14/2023 

Join us to learn about our new provider 
enrollment process 
Effective October 1, 2023, providers will use new tools for managing 
provider data while existing methods will be discontinued. Come learn 
about the new process in place to enroll and become a participating 
provider with Summit Community Care. 

  ] 
Dates: Tuesday, August 1, 2023 

Tuesday, August 15, 2023   
         Tuesday, August 29, 2023 

Tuesday, September 12, 2023   
          Tuesday, September 26, 2023 
 
Dates: Thursday, August 10, 2023   

Thursday, August 24, 2023 
         Thursday, September 7, 2023   

Thursday, September 21, 2023 
         Thursday, October 5, 2023 
 
 
 
 

Time: 11 a.m. CDT 
Registration: Select here to register  
 

Time: 2 p.m. CDT 
Registration: Select here to register  
 

https://attend.webex.com/webappng/sites/attend/webinar/webinarSeries/register/602e5003587f4581842d42c57777fe08
https://attend.webex.com/webappng/sites/attend/webinar/webinarSeries/register/602e5003587f4581842d42c57777fe08

